BELL HOSPITAL
(ON REQUEST)

Negaunee
Shuttle

(Wednesday only)

US 41 HWY

COUNTRY VILLAGE

V4 LE,
NT,
CENT5RE

g % % Stormy Weather?

(225-1112) for cancellations and
up-to-date time schedules.

PLEASE NOTE:

If you need to transfer from this
fixed route to a door to door bus,

you must make arrangements in
Visit Our Website: advance with our dispatch
‘ http://www.marg-tran.com department at 225-1112.

==

© Nate Maldonado 2001
Design contribution: NMU AD318, Fall 2001

PLEASE DO NOT ASK
YOUR DRIVER TO MAKE
RESERVATIONS FOR YOU.

PRIDE PRINTING 9/12

D@ marg ran

MARQUETTE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM

TEAL LAKE

Call Our Dispatch Dept:‘
225-1112
©

EASTWOOD
NURSING HOME
(ON REQUEST)

Listen to your local radio stations or
check with our dispatch department

ATTENTION PASSENGERS:

Your safety is our primary concern.

Your driver will stop only in a safe
location. Traffic, road and lighting
conditions will affect the drivers
decision to stop or not to stop. You
will be let off at the nearest safe loca-
tion to your desired stopping point.

L UL

MARQUETTE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM

marg%

NEGAUNEE
SHUTTLE

MARQUETTE
COUNTY
TRANSIT

AUTHORITY

1325 Commerce Drive
Marquette, M|l 49855

Voice 1-906-225-1112
FAX 1-906-225-0682
marqtran@Marg-Tran.com
www.marg-tran.com

FT1NA3IHIS




Negaunee Shuttle Visit Our Website: Call Our Dispatch Dept

read down http:/www.marqg-tran.com
== Wednesday Oniy! < —
~~

1 Ishpeming Senior Center 09:55AM  10:55AM 11:555AM 12:55PM 01:55 PM 02:55 PM mar l rqn
2 Valente Medical Care Facility 10:00AM  11:00AM  12:00PM  01:00PM  02:00 PM  03:00 PM MARQUETTE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM
3 Pioneer Bluff Apartments 10:00AM  11:00AM  12:00PM  01:00PM  02:00PM  03:00 PM Negau“ee
Shuttle
4 Post Office/Jim’s Foods 10:05AM  11:05AM  12:05PM  01:05PM  02:05PM  03:05 PM
FARES
5 Shopko/Country Village 10:10AM  11:10AM  12:10PM  01:10PM  02:10PM  03:10 PM $.80 GENERAL PUBLIC
6 (Bell Hospital on request) (10:12 AM)  (11:12AM)  (12:12PM)  (01:12PM)  (02:12 PM)  (03:12 PM) 40 Senior Citizens
.40 Handicapped
7 Teal Lake Med.Fac./Woodland 10:15AM  11:15AM  12:15PM  01:15PM  02:15PM  03:15 PM 40 Students (K-12)
and College Students with
8 Lakeview Apartments 10220 AM  11:220AM  12:20PM  01:20PM  02:20PM  03:20 PM a valid ID Card

(Preschoolers ride free with
a paying passenger.)
*Fares must be paid upon boarding bus.

9 (Eastwood Nursing Home (10:25 AM) (11:25 AM) (12:25 PM) (01:25 PM) (02:25 PM) (03:25 PM)
on request)

10 Super One/Snyders 10:30 AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 01:30PM  02:30PM  03:30 PM
11 Queen’s Road 10:35AM  11:35AM  12:35PM  01:35PM  02:35PM  03:35 PM

Schedule and Fares
12 Negaunee Senior Center 10:40AM  11:40AM  12:40PM  01:40 PM  02:40 PM  03:40 PM "

Subject to Change
We endeavor to maintain time
1 Ishpeming Senior Center 10:50 A M 11:50 AM 1250PM 01:50PM 02:50 PM 03:50 PM schedule, but at times, it may vary

due to road/traffic conditions.

Bracketed times “()” denotes service upon request only - Call Dispatch at 225-1112

Schedule also available in alternate format upon request, in compliance with ADA law. Effective 10/2001






